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NRDS ID Name

Chargs Codes: 1413, 1499, COR4
List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Chg.
Code

From 10/17/1 3 Thru 12/06/13

Charge Code Description

Home Address
Coniribution Types: Personal &

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib  Contrib

Date

Type
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Check

Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Reaitors

658004181 Melvin, Jerry D. Jr.

561 Fileds Meadow Dr

Sunbury, OH 43074
658004181 Melbvin, Jerry D. Jr.
658021513 Menninger, Joseph

897 Gladden Rd.

Columbus, OH 43212
658021513 Menninger, Joseph
658001523 Messmer, Daniel P.

6454 Bale Kenyon Road

tewis Center, OH 43035
658001523 Messmer, Daniel P.
658002530 Messmer, Lori J.

6464 Bale Kenyon Road

Lewis Center, OH 43035
658002530 Messmer, Lori J.
658008131 Meyer, James D.

225 N. 4th St., #301

Columbus, OH 43215-2942
658006131 Meyer, James D.
658016999 Miller, Dawn R.

9110 Tartan Fields Or

Dublin, OH 43017
658016999 Miller, Dawn R.
658007136 Miller, Rebecca J.

4805 Lakeview Dr.

Powell, OH 43065
658007136 Miller, Rebecca J.
658005639 Miller, Rosalyn S.

1568 Waterstone Court

Columbus, OH 43235
658005639 Miller, Rosalyn S.
656010154 Moen, Cindy

7467 Brandshire Lane Apt B

Dublin, OH 43017
858010154 Moen, Cindy
858009271 Mollica, Kenneth A.
1926 Sufiolk Road
Columbus, OH 43221
Mollica, Kenneth A.
Moore, Gary
1734 Forest Hills Circle
Zanesville, OH 43701
Moore, Gary
658021204 Moorhead, Micheline

2757 Haven Ct

Lewis Center, OH 43035
658021204 Moorhead, Micheline
658011746 Mosier, Chyis

7375 Britts Bnd W.

New Albany, OH 43054-8i41
658011746 Mosier, Chris
558000660 Neff, Barbara S.

7054 Dean Farm Rd.

New Albany, OH 43054
658000660 Neff, Barbara S.
658000589 Neibarger, John E.

5790 Johnstown-Ulica Rd.

Johnstown, OH 43031

658005271

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1415

1413

Volantary CORPAC contributicn

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantzry CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC contribution

Volantary CORPAC cantribution

5379357

5378725

5378531

5378939

5377234

5378076

5378375

5379872

5377710

5380147

5378281

5378262

5378027

5379444

478553

478809

479066

479071

477633

478308

478578

479889

478033

480055

478472

478462

478258

479649

1172513

1118h3

11120043

11720013

11104413

11131013

111313

12102113

11/06/13

120343

ESE

111313

11/0813

11/2613

267

674

--------

20.00

--------

12808

8106

20.00

1851

8305

i81i

--------

7154

6925



